
First Name Last Name Email Name of College / Employer
Boz Bostrom bbostrom@csbsju.edu College of Saint Benedict + Saint John's University
Mary Jepperson mjepperson@csbsju.edu College of Saint Benedict + Saint John's University
Joe Maslott Joseph.Maslott@aicpa-cima.com AICPA
Rich Gallagher Richard.Gallagher@aicpa-cima.com AICPA
Jennifer Cainas jmcainas@usf.edu University of South Florida
Wendy Tietz wtietz@kent.edu Kent State University
Laura Collins lncollins@KPMG.com KPMG
John Barbagallo jbarbagallo@KPMG.com KPMG
Darin McKee damckee@deloitte.com Deloitte
Jayme Woehl jwoehl@bernatellos.com Bernatello's Foods

KateLynn Albers katelynn.k.albers@minotstateu.edu Minot State University
Julie Ancius jancius@uwlax.edu University of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Leilei Bao leilei.bao@ndsu.edu North Dakota State University
Beth Blankers blankers@bvu.edu Buena Vista University
Kara Bowen klbowen@crk.umn.edu University of Minnesota - Crookston
William Brock william.brock@cuw.edu Concordia University Wisconsin 
Connie Carter ccarter2@css.edu College of St. Scholastica
Georgina Cavin georgina.cavin@clcmn.edu Central Lakes College
Sandra Copa Scopa@nhcc.edu North Hennepin Community College
Erin Cornelsen erin.cornelsen@usd.edu University of South Dakota
Susann Cuperus cuperus@umary.edu University of Mary
Bo DeDeker bdedeker@uwsp.edu University of Wisconsin - Stevens Point
Lindsey DiFiore lindsey.difiore@ndsu.edu North Dakota State University
Alisa DiSalvo Adisalvo@smumn.edu Saint Mary's University of Minnesota
Michael Dorner dorner@csp.edu Concordia University Saint Paul
Robert Dosch rjdosch@umary.edu University of Mary
Kristina Ehnert kristina.ehnert@clcmn.edu Central Lakes College
Nancy Emerson nancy.emerson@ndsu.edu North Dakota State University
Sheri Erickson Erickson@mnstate.edu Minnesota State University Moorhead
Steve Everett Stephen.everett@normandale.edu Normandale Community College
Sean Fingland Sean.fingland@mnsu.edu Minnesota State University, Mankato
Kristen Fuhremann kristen.fuhremann@wisc.edu University of Wisconsin
Sheril Gilberstadt University of Wisconsin - Eau Claire
Theron Granbois theron.granbois@bemidjistate.edu Bemidji State University
William Graves wgraves@bemidjistate.edu Bemidji State University
Matt Griffith matt.griffith@wisc.edu University of Wisconsin
Eric Grube grube@csp.edu Concordia University Saint Paul
Kris Gulick krisgulick@gulickcpa.com University of Iowa
Alan He hhe@carrollu.edu Carroll University
Jennifer Hecht hecht2@bvu.edu Buena Vista University
Erica Henkel ehenkel@css.edu College of St. Scholastica
Dawn Hukai Dawn.Hukai@uwrf.edu University of Wisconsin - River Falls
Laura Hybertson laura.hybertson@augie.edu Augustana University
Derek Jackson dpjackso@smumn.edu Saint Mary's University of Minnesota
Bill Joyce Bill.Joyce@bemidjistate.edu Bemidji State University
Megan Kalina mmkalina@stkate.edu St. Catherine University
Brian Keller brian.keller@minnesota.edu Minnesota State Community & Technical College
Justin Kilchenmann jkilchenmann@uwlax.edu University of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Sandra Kranz sandra.kranz@bemidjistate.edu Bemidji State University
Luke Lammer luke.lammer@loras.edu Loras College
Megan Leach University of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Jing Li jingli1@iastate.edu Iowa State University
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William Maas wmaas@uwlax.edu University of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Kerry Marrer kemarrer@stcloudstate.edu St. Cloud State University
Syed Masroor Moiz moizs@uwplatt.edu University of Wisconsin
David Massaglia dmassaglia@bemidjistate.edu Bemidji State University
Christine Mauszycki Chmauszy@dwu.edu Dakota Wesleyan University 
Linda McKeag Linda.mckeag@Newberry.edu Newberry College
Carrie Melcher Cmelcher@coe.edu Coe College
Bob Mocadlo robert.mocadlo@und.edu University of North Dakota
Tammy Naples naples@umn.edu University of Minnesota
Lori Nixon lori.nixon@uwrf.edu University of Wisconsin - River Falls
Allan OBryan allan.obryan@rctc.edu Rochester Community and Technical College
Bruce Olsen bruce-olsen@bethel.edu Bethel University
Angela Olson angela.olson@augie.edu Augustana University
Candi Olson candi.olson@northern.edu Northern State University
Jodi Olson Jodi.olson@winona.edu Winona State University
Byron Pike byron.pike@mnsu.edu Minnesota State University, Mankato
Vonda Post vonda@nwciowa.edu Northwestern College, Orange City, IA
Laura Prosser laura.prosser@bhsu.edu Black Hills State University
Lance Radziej lar49965@bethel.edu Bethel University
Srinivasan Ragothaman Srini.Ragothaman@usd.edu University of South Dakota
Christine Reineke christine.reineke@hennepintech.edu Hennepin Technical College
RM Sautner rmsautner@umary.edu University of Mary
Jorge Scarpin jscarpin@cord.edu Concordia College - Moorhead
Erica Scheidecker escheidecker@dbq.edu University of Dubuque
Maggie Schlerman schlermanm@central.edu Central College
Mariea Schnor schnorm@uiu.edu Upper Iowa University
Joy Shealer Orson shealer@csp.edu Concordia University Saint Paul
Randy Smit randy.smit@dordt.edu Dordt University
Teresa Speck tspeck@smumn.edu Saint Mary's University of Minnesota
Jennifer Stauffer jennifer.stauffer@minneapolis.edu Minnesota State Community & Technical College
Mary Stone stone@mnstate.edu Minnesota State University Moorhead
Joel Strong jstrong@stcloudstate.edu St. Cloud State University
Gerald Swarsensky gerald.swarsensky@normandale.edu Normandale Community College
Paula Theisen Paula.theisen@rctc.edu Rochester Community and Technical College
Randall Thomas randy.thomas@iw.edu Iowa Wesleyan University
Tyler Thomas tyler.thomas@wisc.edu University of Wisconsin
Rachel Thompson rachel.a.thompson@ndsu.edu North Dakota State University
Ryan Torkelson Torkry01@luther.edu Luther College
Ron Twedt twedt@cord.edu Concordia College - Moorhead
Brad Van Kalsbeek brad.vankalsbeek@usiouxfalls.edu University of Sioux Falls
Jay Wahlund jay.wahlund@minotstateu.edu Minot State University
Nicole Wald nicole.r.wald@minotstateu.edu Minot State University
Susan Weston susan.weston@ndus.edu Minot State University
Jody Wolfe jody.wolfe@clarke.edu Clarke University
Lori Yecoshenko lori.yecoshenko@lsc.edu Lake Superior College
Lisa Zajc lzajc@carrollu.edu Carroll University
Jidong Zhang Jzhang@uwec.edu University of Wisconsin - Eau Claire

Note: Only participants who consented to having their information shared are listed. Please do not use this information for 
commercial/marketing purposes. It is if provided so that you can stayed connected to those you meet at the conference. 


